s3eme Tir du Flon

Classement des groupes

Catégorie : A

1 Bovonne

1 Giroud
2 Cherix
3 Ruchet
4 Guex

5 Genoud

2 LaBerra

6 Bouquet
7 Yerly

8 Overney
9 Overney
10 Mauron

3 Porsel A 2

11 Jan

12 Chaperon
13 Oberson
14 Thiirler
15 Thirler

Martial
Pascal
Claude
Daniel
Willy

Armand
Christophe
Frédéric
Didier
Claude

Frédéric
Noémie
Emmanuel
Natacha
Fabien

4 Les Dents-Vertes

16 Sudan
17 Remy
18 Beaud
19 Remy
20 Buchs

5 Porsel A1

21 Baudois
22 Aebischer
23 Terreaux
24 Thurler

25 Eltschinger

Catégorie : D

Léonie
Bernard
Bernard
Clément
Emil

Julien
Mateo
Michaél
Valentine
Michael

1 Reckolder-Benzen

26 Leibundgut
27 Von Arx

28 Uldry

29 Pliss

30 Vogel

2 Seisetaler

31 Rappo

32 Brilhart

33 Neuhaus
34 Rohrbasser
35 Pfammatter

Kevin
Severin
René
Flavia
Daniel

Daniel
Mario
Josef
Marcel
Emil

3 Les Brelans 1

36 Piccand
37 Godel
38 Currat
39 Garin
40 Vuichard

4 Stockhorn

41 Sigrist

42 Boss

43 Frankhauser
44 Baumberger
45 Kampf

Daniel
André
Etienne
Emmanuel
Philippe

Walter

Erwin
Hans-Rudolf
Jéggu
Peter

5 Schwarzwasser

46 Garo
47 Bartlome
48 Garo
49 Pitsch
50 Merki

Beat
Peter
Heidi
Romy
Eugen

6 Les Carabiniers

51 Berset
52 Garo

53 Bugnon
54 Trueb
55 Stempfel

Jean-Marc
Roland
Michel
Armin
Anton

1970
1961
1960
1960
1954

1962
1957
1976
1984
1963

1994
2004
1982
2003
1975

1984
1968
1958
1970
1953

1985
2004
1990
2005
1981

1990
1957
1953
1992
1961

1966
1973
1948
1964
1972

1965
1994
1990
1984
1966

1955
1948
1950
1956
1958

1952
1946
1951
1962
1958

1968
1959
1957
1952
1957

193662
192473
198278
186903
193573

229428
272750
697483
229436
229430

546156
933603
226068
809137
104824

269114
161371
214995
161372
161362

218169
865305
287829
853958
284594

667000
205470
205476
727474
102831

114297
114256
114292
161493
541524

243651
330585
330590
252547
243660

154189
157469
119290
228843
183484

225113
237842
280951
227868
244015

231182
129869
314839
317174
169339

27 au 30 avril 2023

Total :

Standard
A. libre
A. libre
A. libre
A. libre

Total :

Standard
A. libre

Standard
Standard
Standard

Total :

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Total :

Standard
Standard
A. libre
Standard
A. libre

Total :

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Total :

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03

Total :

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03

Total :

Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton

Total :

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03

Total :

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Total :

Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 90

475

472

465

462

462

465

453

452

451

448

445

489

ATBFB-Bex
ATBFB-Bex
ATBFB-Bex
ATBFB-Bex
ATBFB-Bex

477

La Roche
La Roche
La Roche
La Roche
La Roche

477

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

481

Corbiéres-Cerniat
Charmey
Charmey
Charmey
Charmey

468

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

480

Walterswil
Walterswil
Walterswil
Walterswil
Walterswil

466

Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Wiinnewil-Flamatt

482

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét

458

Erlenbach-Wimmis
Erlenbach-Wimmis
Erlenbach-Wimmis
Erlenbach-Wimmis
Erlenbach-Wimmis

463

Schitzen Riischegg
Schiitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Riischegg
Schiitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Riischegg

462

Murist
Murist
Murist
Murist
Murist

98
96
94
94
93

97
96
94
93
92

96
94
94
91
90

94
92
91
91

94
94
93
93
88

95
94
93
93
920

95
92
91
89
86

96
94
89
88
85

95
92
920
89
85

95
92
90
86
85

93
92
89
88
83

01.05.2023

100
100
99
92
98

94
95
99
100
89

100
96
95
96
90

100
93
100
97
91

97
91
98
94
88

97
97
99
93
94

100
98
90
94
84

99
98
94
98
93

98
97
94
90
79

98
98
93
88
86

93
91
95
95
88

SOCIETE DE TIR_PORSEL

Page 1



s3eme Tir du Flon

Classement des groupes

7 Les Burgondes

56 Schafer

57 Moret

58 Wicht

59 Corminboeuf
60 Vorle

8 Les Grelets

61 Grandjean
62 Bastian
63 Demierre
64 Prélaz
65 Chappuis

9 Biffé

66 Rime

67 Dervey
68 Andrey
69 Auberson
70 Rime

10 Molard 1

71 Aeschlimann
72 Grossmann
73 Humbert

74 Ciampi

75 Bertoglio

Jean-Claude
Christian
Claude
Dominique
Laurent

Gaby
Jean-Luc
Roger
Bernard
Alain

Florence
Olivier
Jérémy
Pierre-Alain
Nicole

Patrick
Daniel
Frédéric
Antonio
Serge

11 Les Brelans 3

76 Pittet

77 Pittet

78 Magnin
79 Pittet

80 Terreaux

Carole
Maélle
Cédric
Frédéric
Patrick

12 Les Brelans 2

81 Vuichard
82 Garin
83 Mayor
84 Garin
85 Perroud

13 Les Lions

86 Cosquer
87 Colleran
88 Perroud
89 Zamofing
90 Tache

14 Porsel D

91 Gachoud
92 Aebischer
93 Thieren
94 Perrin

95 Dévaud

Catégorie : E

1 Porsel E3

96 Monnard
97 Dévaud
98 Pichonnaz
99 Gachet
100 Gachet

Christof
Joél
Julien
Pierre
Michel

Stéphane
Justin
Evelyne
Loris
Jacques

Bertrand
Sébastien
Christian
Francois
William

Steve
Bruno
Marine
Yvan
Eric

2 Les Vétérans Vaulruz

101 Dafflon
102 Buchs
103 Pasquier
104 Zay

105 Gremaud

3 Porsel E1

106 Perriard
107 Dévaud
108 Quarroz
109 Sudan

110 Dévaud

4 Porsel E 2

111 Monnard

Hermann
Joél
Florentin
Eric
Laurent

Julien
Daniel
Benjamin
Géraldine
Raymond

Tifany

1950
1969
1957
1956
1975

1954
1972
1956
1959
1952

1991
1984
1992
1972
1955

1964
1967
1976
1946
1963

1976
2002
2000
1974
1970

1978
1987
1991
1956
1957

1974
1965
1967
1995
1957

1964
1975
1959
1985
1991

1999
1985
1994
1976
1979

1943
1989
1992
1972
1941

1989
1955
2002
1989
1960

1997

105511
247156
751980
129076
200509

230662
161162
230642
230670
221049

245718
012953
302867
276813
121110

185136
193784
196464
192558
191572

252548
769863
827184
243652
101186

243659
252545
547569
243647
243650

584790
543869
101281
547792
265494

151779
982508
788306
012452
297799

741354
226061
683806
151770
151768

276617
327482
327490
815103
200849

280758
151709
865312
225030
151729

741355

27 au 30 avril 2023

Total :

Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 90

Total :

Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03

Total :

Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 90

Total :

Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton

Total :

Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton

Total :

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton

Total :

Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90

435

429

421

413

399

376

359

355

424

411

408

395

461

Fétigny-Ménieres
Fétigny-Ménieres
Fétigny-Ménieres
Fétigny-Ménieres
Fétigny-Ménieres

476

Romont
Romont
Romont
Romont
Romont

470

Botterens
Botterens
Botterens
Botterens
Botterens

464

Les 3B
Les 3B
Les 3B
Les 3B
Les 3B

437

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét

443

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét

402

Attalens
Attalens
Attalens
Attalens
Attalens

424

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

454

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

457

Sales-Vaulruz
Sales-Vaulruz
Sales-Vaulruz
Sales-Vaulruz
Sales-Vaulruz

462

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

436

Porsel

93
91
89
82
80

92
88
86
85
78

88
87
85
83
78

88
87
84
81
73

84
82
80
80
73

87
85
76
74
54

93
84
76
64
42

94
88
80
76
17

88
88
86
86
76

89
89
88
78
67

92
86
7
77
76

83

01.05.2023

94
99
83
91
94

96
96
96
98
90

93
96
95
99
87

96
93
91
92
92

89
86
92
88
82

91
96
80
98
78

96
90
78
84
54

96
97
87
96
48

95
89
97
92
81

94
92
93
90
88

98
94
90
87
93

89
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s3eme Tir du Flon

Classement des groupes

112 Terreaux Samuel
113 Monney Bernard
114 Correia Wendy Lynn
115 Thévenaz Nicolas

5 Les Trembleurs

116 Sauteur Jean-Marie
117 Guisolan Daniel

118 Sauteur Chris

119 Sauteur Jocelyne
120 Noz Lucien

6 Les Brelans 4

121 Favre Roger
122 Spica Paulina
123 Favre Didier
124 Terreaux Laura
125 Terreaux Sara

Catégorie : JT

1 Les jeunes Brelans 1

126 Maillard Lara
127 Monney Quentin
128 Pittet Amélia
129 Pittet Loriane
130 Maillard Norah
2 Porsel JT 1

131 Gumy Charly
132 Favre Jérémy
133 Oguey Justin
134 Oguey Maude
135 Cardinaux Julie

3 Les jeunes Brelans 2

136 Guegan Aymerick
137 Roulin Xavier
138 Bongard Mathys
139 Vial Noah
140 Guegan Erwan

4 Porsel JT 2
141 Bachmann Sarah
142 Coquoz Djonathan
143 Fréry Anne-Marie
144 Perrin Ari
145 Zaharenco Constantin

1995
1969
1990
1989

1959
1971
1986
1963
1992

1942
2006
1971
1999
2002

2006
2008
2008
2005
2003

2005
2009
2006
2008
2007

2010
2010
2009
2012
2010

2008
2005
2008
2008
2009

524785
151799
310517
287830

139766
139758
265489
139769
602092

243648
014586
313659
691753
797920

929797
932968
892949
891328
892945

976043
020740
976040
009114
998275

990844
990842
016004
006606
990843

009115
942112
020741
996951
019988

27 au 30 avril 2023

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

Total :

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

385

367

416

341

307

267

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

462

Semsales
Semsales
Semsales
Semsales
Semsales

402

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét

460

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét

381

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

409

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét

359

Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel
Porsel

82
79
79
72

87
79
7
73
69

7
7
76
73
64

90
85
83
81
7

80
78
7
57
55

73
66
64
62
42

83
75
42
34
33

01.05.2023

88
83
83
93

100
86
96
82
98

91
75
78
84
74

99
88
89
94
90

87
94
74
53
73

84
87
88
83
67

91
85
64
44
75
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